Semana del

MARZO 21 DE 2016

Ciudad
PEREIRA

CAMPOS DE
PRACTICA

SABADO =il

MARZO 26 Y 27 DE 2016

Referee

JAIME A ARBOLEDA C

INICIO

CAMPO 1

CAMPO 2

CAMPO 3

CAMPO 1 LRT

CAMPO 2 LRT

CAMPO 3 LRT

CAMPO 4 LRT

06.00

SOCIOS

SOCIOS

SOCIOS

SOCIOS

SOCIOS

SOCIOS

SOCIOS

07.30

CALDAS

RISARALDA

RISARALDA

RISARALDA

VALLE

QUINDIO

BOG / ANT

08.20

MANTENIMIENTO

MANTENIMIENTO

MANTENIMIENTO

MANTENIMIENTO

MANTENIMIENTO

MANTENIMIENTO

MANTENIMIENTO

08.30

INICIO

INICIO

INICIO

INICIO

INICIO

INICIO

INICIO

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

Priorities for practice courts
1. Morning hours: Players scheduled for 1st match; 2. Players playing a) singles, b) doubles today; 3. Other Players still in draw.




